County

County Operating Tax

Community College

Quality of Life

Museum

Central Dispatch

Veteran Services
Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.

Total Musk Intermediate
Ottawa Intermediate
Ottawa Special Ed.

Total Ottawa Intermediate

Ravenna Township Tax
Fire Operation
Muskegon Area Library
*** Increase/Decrease of Roll
*Property Tax Admin Fee

Total Ravenna Township Tax

School District Tax
State Education Tax (Less TV of DNR PILT)
Ravenna - Homestead
Non-Homestead
Coopersville - Homestead
Non-Homestead

Total School Tax

Total of Tax Roll
Interest on County July levy
**Int on Summer School Tax
State Education Tax
Ravenna  61-210 (24)
Coopersville 70-120 (26)
**Int/Intermediate School
MAISD
Ottawa ISD

Delinquent Tax, Interest,
& Fee Due Units

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

Phone # 724-6261

990 TERRACE ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Fax # 724-6549

Settlement with the Treasurer for Return of Delinquent Taxes
Ravenna Township- Unit #17
For Tax Year 2006

Taxable Value - Equalization
- Tribunals
-July B.O.R.

- Dec. B.O.R.
Adjustments - DNR PILT TV

Adjustments
Adjustments
Adjustments

Adjusted Taxable Value...

Adj Tax Value

69,640,992
69,640,992
69,640,992
69,640,992
69,640,992
69,640,992

60,730,821
60,730,821

8,910,171
8,910,171

69,640,992
69,640,992
69,640,992

69,602,552
46,373,791
14,357,030
8,063,431
846,740

Mill. Rate

5.6984
2.2037
0.3600
0.3221
0.3000
0.0752
8.9594

0.4597
3.2983
3.7580
0.1062
4.1047
4.2109

1.2021
2.0000
0.7490

6.0000
7.0000
25.0000
8.6900
26.6900

960731322
0
(67,541)
(61,229)
38,440
$69,640,992
Roll Total Delqg Real Delq Pers ***Balance
396,842.23 21,903.75 557.04 374,381.44
153,467.85 8,470.68 215.42 144,781.75
25,070.76 1,383.78 35.19 23,651.79
22,431.36 1,238.10 31.49 21,161.77
20,892.30 1,153.15 29.33 19,709.82
5,237.00 289.06 7.35 4,940.59
623,941.50 34,438.52 875.82 588,627.16
27,917.96 1,817.04 28.72 26,072.20
200,308.47 13,040.16 206.11 187,062.20
228,226.43 14,857.20 234.83 213,134.40
946.26 60.36 0.00 885.90
36,573.58 2,334.79 0.00 34,238.79
37,519.84 2,395.15 0.00 35,124.69
83,715.44 14,481.51 200.09 69,033.84
139,281.98 0.00 0.00 139,281.98
52,161.10 3,358.83 46.79 48,755.48
(132.48) (132.48)
20,904.67 1,162.55 35.53 19,706.59
295,930.71 19,002.89 282.41 276,645.41
417,615.31 17,306.05 874.21 399,435.05
324,616.54 27,675.00 437.50 296,504.04
358,925.75 16,328.93 1,125.00 341,471.82
70,071.22 4,944.82 0.00 65,126.40
22,599.49 399.29 0.00 22,200.20
1,193,828.31 66.654.09 2.436.71 1,124,737.51
2,379,446.79 137,347.85 3.829.77 2,238,269.17
649.67 616.47 33.20
1,026.07 973.60 52.47
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,381,122.53 138,937.92 3,915.44

Received from, Treasurer of Ravenna Township

as stated above and

Warrant for the collection of unpaid Personal Property Taxes in the amount

$588,627.16 For County
$399,435.05 For SET

COUNTY TREASURER

* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.

Tony Moulatsiotis

** School District Interest On Delinquent Taxes Distributed To School District.
*** Balance Does Not Reflect Interest Or Penalties Collected Prior to March 1st.
***Reflects Rounding Of Taxable Value- Payout To Units Will Adjust For This.

$138,937.92 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxt

$3,915.44 to Township Treas

Sonja Patterson, Ravenna Township Treasure



