

**Muskegon County Treasurer's Office**  
**Phone # 724-6261 Fax # 724-6549**  
 990 TERRACE ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer for Return of Delinquent Taxes  
**Ravenna Township- Unit #17**  
**For Tax Year 2006**

Taxable Value - Equalization	<u>\$69,731,322</u>
Adjustments - Tribunals	0
Adjustments - July B.O.R.	(67,541)
Adjustments - Dec. B.O.R.	(61,229)
Adjustments - DNR PILT TV	38,440
<b>Adjusted Taxable Value.....</b>	<b><u>\$69,640,992</u></b>

	<u>Adj Tax Value</u>	<u>Mill. Rate</u>	<u>Roll Total</u>	<u>Delq Real</u>	<u>Delq Pers</u>	<u>***Balance</u>
County						
County Operating Tax	69,640,992	5.6984	396,842.23	21,903.75	557.04	374,381.44
Community College	69,640,992	2.2037	153,467.85	8,470.68	215.42	144,781.75
Quality of Life	69,640,992	0.3600	25,070.76	1,383.78	35.19	23,651.79
Museum	69,640,992	0.3221	22,431.36	1,238.10	31.49	21,161.77
Central Dispatch	69,640,992	0.3000	20,892.30	1,153.15	29.33	19,709.82
Veteran Services	69,640,992	<u>0.0752</u>	<u>5,237.00</u>	<u>289.06</u>	<u>7.35</u>	<u>4,940.59</u>
Total County Tax		8.9594	623,941.50	34,438.52	875.82	588,627.16
Muskegon Intermediate	60,730,821	0.4597	27,917.96	1,817.04	28.72	26,072.20
Muskegon Special Ed.	60,730,821	<u>3.2983</u>	<u>200,308.47</u>	<u>13,040.16</u>	<u>206.11</u>	<u>187,062.20</u>
Total Musk Intermediate		3.7580	228,226.43	14,857.20	234.83	213,134.40
Ottawa Intermediate	8,910,171	0.1062	946.26	60.36	0.00	885.90
Ottawa Special Ed.	8,910,171	<u>4.1047</u>	<u>36,573.58</u>	<u>2,334.79</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>34,238.79</u>
Total Ottawa Intermediate		4.2109	37,519.84	2,395.15	0.00	35,124.69
Ravenna Township Tax	69,640,992	1.2021	83,715.44	14,481.51	200.09	69,033.84
Fire Operation	69,640,992	2.0000	139,281.98	0.00	0.00	139,281.98
Muskegon Area Library	69,640,992	0.7490	52,161.10	3,358.83	46.79	48,755.48
**** Increase/Decrease of Roll			(132.48)			(132.48)
*Property Tax Admin Fee			20,904.67	1,162.55	35.53	19,706.59
Total Ravenna Township Tax		<u>3.9511</u>	<u>295,930.71</u>	<u>19,002.89</u>	<u>282.41</u>	<u>276,645.41</u>
School District Tax						
State Education Tax (Less TV of DNR PILT)	69,602,552	6.0000	417,615.31	17,306.05	874.21	399,435.05
Ravenna - Homestead	46,373,791	7.0000	324,616.54	27,675.00	437.50	296,504.04
Non-Homestead	14,357,030	25.0000	358,925.75	16,328.93	1,125.00	341,471.82
Coopersville - Homestead	8,063,431	8.6900	70,071.22	4,944.82	0.00	65,126.40
Non-Homestead	846,740	26.6900	22,599.49	399.29	0.00	22,200.20
Total School Tax			<u>1,193,828.31</u>	<u>66,654.09</u>	<u>2,436.71</u>	<u>1,124,737.51</u>
<b>Total of Tax Roll</b>			<b><u>2,379,446.79</u></b>	<b><u>137,347.85</u></b>	<b><u>3,829.77</u></b>	<b><u>2,238,269.17</u></b>
Interest on County July levy			649.67	616.47	33.20	
**Int on Summer School Tax						
State Education Tax			1,026.07	973.60	52.47	
Ravenna 61-210 (24)			0.00	0.00	0.00	
Coopersville 70-120 (26)			0.00	0.00	0.00	
**Int/Intermediate School						
MAISD			0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ottawa ISD			0.00	0.00	0.00	
Delinquent Tax, Interest, & Fee Due Units			<b><u>2,381,122.53</u></b>	<b><u>138,937.92</u></b>	<b><u>3,915.44</u></b>	

Received from, Treasurer of Ravenna Township as stated above and	\$588,627.16 For County \$399,435.05 For SET	\$138,937.92 in returns of Delinquent Real Tax
Warrant for the collection of unpaid Personal Property Taxes in the amount		\$3,915.44 to Township Treas

COUNTY TREASURER	Tony Moulatsiotis	Sonja Patterson, Ravenna Township Treas
------------------	-------------------	---

\* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.  
 \*\* School District Interest On Delinquent Taxes Distributed To School District.  
 \*\*\* Balance Does Not Reflect Interest Or Penalties Collected Prior to March 1st.  
 \*\*\*\*Reflects Rounding Of Taxable Value- Payout To Units Will Adjust For This.